Nazgul Evoque Fé6D V2

MRART=E

Frame Assembly Guide

—_

TR

* Top plate

O Vv O g o660 UM NN

—_

iR

* Counter plate

HBAL

© ArmA_L

HMEBL

S ArmB L

MEAR

“ArmAR

HEBR

" ArmB R

AR

* Bottom plate

B &L MARCNC

* CNC camera side plate

900 KL EEFTEDMH

* 900 Antenna TPU

BVERATED{E

* Arm guard TPU

—_
—_

B REEEFTEN

* Antenna TPU

—_
N

LEDXT £LOGO $TE4

* LED logo TPU

—_
NN

T A R R 2B

* GoPro bottom stand

BB/ 1S e E 2 14

* Buzzer holder

—_
o

BESLERMR

* Silicone camera side plate

Y —
~ o~

GPSEE

* GPS mount TPU

MAR+LEDXT (EZ3K)

* Side panels with LED (Assembled)

—_
(o8}

iR +Ek

* Power cable + plug

)
N o 2

M3*23 7S faft Btk

* M3*23 hex Al.standoff

3*5%6 WBEHBIE

* 3*5%6 Double-pass Al. standoff

M3*10 N7 fRiRZ

* M3*10 hex screw

N N NN
o A NN

M3*6 R7NFIRZ

© M3*6 hex screw

M3*16 W7 IR

© M3*16 hex screw

M3*12 W7 AR 2L

* M3*12 hex screw

M3*30 7\ IRL

* M3*30 hex screw

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x2

x2

x4

x1

x1

x1

x1

x2

x1

x1

x1

X7

x2

x20

x12

x6

x4

x4

26.
27.
28.

29

-

O v 0 gy o0 00 b~ NN

_ =
—_

o

B ([ft14)/(Additional parts)

M2*5 R7NFBIR

M2*5 hex screw
M2*8 7SR
M2*8 hex screw

M2*10 7N A B BURZ
M2*10 self-tapping hex screw

M3 i B 22 &

* M3 lock nut
30.

31
32.
33.

M3*8 7N IR
M3*8 wash head hex screw
M2*25 BIfE LR
M2*25 Al. standoff

M2*8 N BRIRL
M2*8 wash head hex screw

M2*8 7N B JUIR L
M2*8 self-tapping hex screw

BRIROEL B

* Rubber O-Ring dampers

E4E

* Motor wire protector

LED 4R PCB-2

* Middle plate LED PCB’2M2*10

LED+BBII 4 EB 4R

' LED+Buzzer PCB

=% ihTH

* 3 Pin cable

I9% i 74

* 4 Pin cable

20*250 B4 R BBt

' 20*250 Battery strap

15*2501B4F FZ B3t $L

" 15*%250 Battery strap

LEDSt%

" LED light strap

TESEERR M B

' Battery pad

M52

* M5 nut

WANBIRF

* Allen wrench

M5*20 W7 FiR%

* M5*20 hex screw

BNV

- Sticker V4

IPEXESLEESMAB Sk N 614 DK6CM
IPEX to RP-SMA F Adapter Cable 6CM

x5

x5

X2

x4

x6

x1

X2

X1

X1

x1

X1

x1

X1

x4

X2

x1

X1

X1

r

DJI oﬁo#&ﬁﬁﬁﬁtc_m&ﬁamm&w*s@zé

1

| The DJI 04 Pro version uses CNC & silicone side panel with M2*8 screws. | |

BENARTRE
Heatsink assembly guide_l |_

The DJI O3 version uses CNC & silicone side panel
with M1.6*10 cup head screws.

Anti-Spark filter wiring diagram gu'\de_, |_

WTKIRRIE A R R E

r DJI os}%&dsﬁﬁathCNc&ﬁﬂMWf&&m.6*10%%@%%—'

BRARAERTRE |

Receiver assembly guideJ



